GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE

Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act /
Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 15th Day

of July 2025

BKCY NO

3387/2019

2417/2017

2176/2018

2226/2018

1887/2021

1870/2017

2354/2017

NRIC/PP NO

S8439237E

S8113810I

S7680862G

S1747432D

S6823022E

S1472497D

S8837168B

NAME

HWANG YONG JIE

LEE TZE HAU

LOW LEWI SEIK

NG JOO THONG

ONG AH ENG

REMUS CHUA TECK CHIN

SITI DIAN NATASHA BINTE
AZAMAN

Discharged by Order of Court (Section 124 of the Bankruptcy Act / Section 394 of the
Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 15th Day of July 2025

BKCY NO

3355/2022

M[NlSTlﬂ@

51

NGAPORE

NRIC/PP NO

S7404598G

Insolvency
Office

NAME

NORAZMIN BIN NORAHMAN

Insolvency Office

45 Maxwell Road | #07-11 The URA Centre (East Wing)
Singapore 069118

T 1800-2255-529 | F 6325-1417
https://go.gov.sg/contactminlaw



