GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE



Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act / Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 15th Day of July 2025

BKCY NO	NRIC/PP NO	NAME
3387/2019	S8439237E	HWANG YONG JIE
2417/2017	S8113810I	LEE TZE HAU
2176/2018	S7680862G	LOW LEWI SEIK
2226/2018	S1747432D	NG JOO THONG
1887/2021	S6823022E	ONG AH ENG
1870/2017	S1472497D	REMUS CHUA TECK CHIN
2354/2017	S8837168B	SITI DIAN NATASHA BINTE AZAMAN

Discharged by Order of Court (Section 124 of the Bankruptcy Act / Section 394 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 15th Day of July 2025

BKCY NO	NRIC/PP NO	NAME
3355/2022	S7404598G	NORAZMIN BIN NORAHMAN

